2022 1650RS Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Ignition Switch/Locks/Reflectors
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2022 7650RS
PARTS LIST
Ignition Switch/Locks/Reflectors

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,CLASP (Ref # 11056)
BRACKET,REFLECTOR (Ref # 11057)
BRACKET,SEAT LOCK (Ref # 11057A)
PLATE (Ref # 13272)

PLATE (Ref # 13272A)
BRACKET-COMP (Ref # 23062)
SWITCH-ASSY-IGNITION (Ref # 27005)
KEY-LOCK,BLANK (Ref # 27008)
SWITCH,BRAKE (Ref # 27010)
SWITCH,SIDE STAND (Ref # 27010A)
LOCK-ASSY,SEAT STRIKER (Ref # 27016)
LOCK-ASSY,HELMET (Ref # 27016A)
LOCK-ASSY,SEAT (Ref # 27016B)
LOCK-ASSY,TANK CAP (Ref # 27016C)
SWITCH-ASSY (Ref # 27048)
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012)
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012A)
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012B)
GUARD (Ref # 55020)

GUARD (Ref # 55020A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)
SPRING,REAR BRAKE (Ref # 92145)
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X30 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,TORX,6X22 (Ref # 92154B)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

PART NUMBER

11056-0238
11057-7140
11057-7534
13272-1330
13272-2967
23062-1288
27005-0704
27008-0662
27010-0857
27010-0920
27016-0025
27016-5423
27016-5424
27016-5425
27048-5268
28012-0002
28012-0008
28012-1077
55020-2365
55020-2404
92075-1564
92075-161
92145-1896
92152-2855
92153-1356
92154-0917
92154-1040
92154-1858
92161-1506
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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2022 7650RS
PARTS LIST
Ignition Switch/Locks/Reflectors

ITEM NAME

SCREW,HEXLOBE,6X35 (Ref # 92172)
WASHER,5.2X15X1.0 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,6X20X1.6 (Ref # 92200A)
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92210)
SCREW-PAN-CROS,6X25 (Ref # 220)

PART NUMBER
92172-0835
92200-0456
92200-0780
92210-0007
220AC0625

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
2
5
2
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