

2022 Z650RS

PARTS LIST

Ignition Switch/Locks/Reflectors

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,CLASP (Ref # 11056)	11056-0238	1
BRACKET,REFLECTOR (Ref # 11057)	11057-7140	2
BRACKET,SEAT LOCK (Ref # 11057A)	11057-7534	1
PLATE (Ref # 13272)	13272-1330	1
PLATE (Ref # 13272A)	13272-2967	1
BRACKET-COMP (Ref # 23062)	23062-1288	1
SWITCH-ASSY-IGNITION (Ref # 27005)	27005-0704	1
KEY-LOCK,BLANK (Ref # 27008)	27008-0662	1
SWITCH,BRAKE (Ref # 27010)	27010-0857	1
SWITCH,SIDE STAND (Ref # 27010A)	27010-0920	1
LOCK-ASSY,SEAT STRIKER (Ref # 27016)	27016-0025	1
LOCK-ASSY,HELMET (Ref # 27016A)	27016-5423	1
LOCK-ASSY,SEAT (Ref # 27016B)	27016-5424	1
LOCK-ASSY,TANK CAP (Ref # 27016C)	27016-5425	1
SWITCH-ASSY (Ref # 27048)	27048-5268	1
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012)	28012-0002	2
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012A)	28012-0008	2
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012B)	28012-1077	1
GUARD (Ref # 55020)	55020-2365	1
GUARD (Ref # 55020A)	55020-2404	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1564	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)	92075-161	3
SPRING,REAR BRAKE (Ref # 92145)	92145-1896	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-2855	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1356	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0917	3
BOLT,FLANGED,6X30 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-1040	1
BOLT,TORX,6X22 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-1858	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-1506	1

2022 Z650RS

PARTS LIST

Ignition Switch/Locks/Reflectors

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SCREW,HEXLOBE,6X35 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0835	1
WASHER,5.2X15X1.0 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0456	1
WASHER,6X20X1.6 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-0780	2
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0007	5
SCREW-PAN-CROS,6X25 (Ref # 220)	220AC0625	2